Form C-102

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

#### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

\_\_\_ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT **API Number** 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name 30-025-09290 Jalmat, Tnsl, Yts, 7-Rivers (Pro Gas) 79240 6 Well Number 4 Property Code **5 Property Name** 37 State 'A' A/C 1 24669 9 Elevation 7 OGRID No 8 Operator Name Raptor Resources, Inc, 162791 10 Surface Location Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn North usit 1450 F 1650 10 23S 36E Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Section Township 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infil 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 520 Applied For NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 **17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** 5 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is 0 **4**9 true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 1950 660 450 ć R Signature Bill R. Keathly 1650' Printed Name Regulatory Agent - Raptor Title 9-22-99 Date Sect Sect 10-10 10 **18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION** 9 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: 38 980 22 Certificate Number

1	· .					SU TORD	
Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies	Si Energy, Minerals	ate of New Mer and Natural Re		rtment		Form '-102 Revisea 1-1-89	
Fee Lesse - 3 copies <u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II	OIL CONS Santa Fe,	ERVATIO P.O. Box 208 New Mexico	B	(ON			
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210							
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	WELL LOCATION A All Distances must be						
Operator	······································	Lease	<u> </u>			Well No.	
Hal J. Rasmussen Open Unit Letter Section	Township	State A	A/C 1	-		37	
F 10 Actual Footage Location of Well:	23 S	Range 3	6E	NMPM	County Le	ea	
1650 feet from the	NORTH line and	1650	\$	feet from t	the WEST	line	
	g Formation	Pool		- Ica nom	<u>k w 25</u>	Dedicated Acreage:	-{
1. Outline the acreage dedicate	LL-YATES	Jalmat-TN	SL-YTS-7R			480 - Ages	_
	licated to the well, outline each and						
3. If more than one lease of dif unitization, force-pooling, etc	ferent ownership is dedicated to the	well, have the inter	est of all owners	been consoli	dated by comm	unitization,	
☐ Yes	No If answer is "yes" typ	e of consolidation					
this form if neccessary.	s and tract descriptions which have						
No allowable will be assigned a or until a non-standard unit elit	o the well until all interests have be minating such interest, has been app	en consolidated (by	communitization	, unitization,	forced-pooling	, or otherwise)	
	minaning socie interest, itas been app	TOVED BY THE DIVISI	ла. 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	- 9 - 9 - 460`, 19				I hereby ntained herein	DR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in true and complete to the edge and belief.	
- «8 5		t ≠4q   	1650'		nted Name	ind	
			- +		Jay D. C	Cherski	
	16				stion		
		<u> </u>	-*\$ <del>\$</del> **37		Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	990'	*55			<u>1 J. Ras</u>	mussen Operating,	Inc.
SEC TION		SEC TIO	.2			21 (90 DR CERTIFICATION	
9		10	<u>N</u>				
9				он асі яц соі	this plat way ual surveys i vervison, and	that the well location shown s plotted from field notes of made by me or under my that the same is true and best of my knowledge and	
		ļ		D	ue Surveyed		00
		• • • { • !			guature & Scal	0	
	- 990'	¢-		Pr	ofessional Surv	eyor	0
	1980'	*38					
	טשרו	-o	1*81				
		6	660				
2010 2010 2010 2010			-	Ce	rtificate No.		
		a and California tilling by month a					
330 660 990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640 2000	. 1500 10	00 500	0			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

# DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artecia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

# WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator				Lease	· · · · · · · · ·			Well No.
	smussen Oper	ating, Inc.		State	A A/C 1	L		37
lait Letter	Section	Township		Range			County	
F	10	23 S			36E	NMPM		ea
ctual Footage Loc	ation of Well:				· · · ·			
1650		NORTH	line and	16	50	feet from	the WES	T line
round level Elev.	Producing	g Formation		Pool				Dedicated Acreage:
	TANS	ILL-YATES	•	Jalmat	-TNSL-YT	S-7R		400 520 Acres
1. Outline	e the acreage dedicated	to the subject well t	y colored peo	cil or hachure	marks on the p	lat below.	······································	
2. If more	e than one lease is dedi	icated to the well, ou	line each and	identify the or	vitenthip theree	of (both as to working	interest and :	royalty).
3. If more	than one lease of diff	erent ownership is de	dicated to the	well, have the	interest of all	owners been consol	idated by come	
unitiza C	oon lonce-booms ac	.7						
L If answer	Yes is "no" list the owners	No If answ	er is "yes" typ	e of consolidat				
rune form	u nococcurry.							
No allow:	ible will be sugged to	the well until all int	creats have bo	en consolidato	d (by communi	tization, unitization	forced-pooling	z, or otherwise)
or until a	non-standard unit, elim	inating such interest,	has been app	roved by the D	ivision.	• · · · · · ·		
		1	- 1 · 2					
								OR CERTIFICATION
		11	60				ntained herein	certify that the information in true and complete to the
		24 194 194	160' Je			be	st of my browl	edge and belief.
	-		Q	#49	· •			
	B			- 49	165	Si	sure	<u> </u>
	1 1	Š, z			i l			Lunk
						Pr	inted Name	
					┢╸╾╴╉╴╺┷		Jay D. (	Cherski
			16 5				etion	
	i l	-		<u></u>			Agent	······································
	i de	990'			1		abrah	
	±10	o						smussen Operating,
	Ì					Da		0 90
							1(2	0190
				5000			SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICATION
							ereby certify	that the well location shown
	ļ							s plotted from field notes of
	1			l		0C. 54	vervison, and	made by me or under my that the same is true and
	ļ			1		col	rect to the	best of my knowledge and
	l			[			icf.	
				i			ue Surveyed	
marker ward with and				i				
				i			juature & Scal	d
		<b></b>	990'	¢ i			ofessional Surv	
				138	8,9			
					0			
				940'				
				ŏ				
	R					C	ruficate No.	
			······	teri erili Artika tita hanaka				
	90 1320 1650 1	980 * 2310 2640					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
330 660 9			2000.	1500	1000	500 o l		

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

2

.

Form C-102
Supersedes C-128
Effective 1-1-65

		All distance	s must be from	the outer b	oundaries of	the Section.		wall No.
Derator TEXAS PACIF	C OIL CO.	, INC.		<sup>ase</sup> State "	A" A/c-			Well No. 37
Init Letter Sect	ion 0	Township 23-S		Range 36	-E	County Lea		
-		<b></b>			<u> </u>	L		
tual Footage Location		lorth	line and	1650	fee	t from the	West	line
	t from the N Producing For		Po			<u> </u>		Dedicated Acreage:
Ground Level Elev.	-			Jalma	t			320 Acres
3471	Yat					- hachure	marks on t	he plat below.
interest and re	one lease is yalty).	dedicated	to the well, o	outline ea	ch and ide	entify the o	ownership	thereof (both as to working
dated by comm	unitization,	unitization, 1	ership is dec force-pooling es," type of c	.etc?		have the	interests o	f all owners been consoli-
Yes						uctually be	en consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of
this form if ne	cessary.)	1		nterests	ave been	consolida	ted (by co	mmunitization, unitization,
forced-pooling	, or otherwise	e) or until a r	on-standard	unit, elin	inating su	ich interes	ts, has bee	en approved by the Commis-
sion.		<u></u>	к-4	116			1	CERTIFICATION
Se	c. 9   			Sec.	10 37		Name Sheld Position Area Company	y certify that the information con- herein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. Cultury Daw Ion Ward Superintendent PACIFIC OIL CO., ING
				о 38			shown notes under is tru	by certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me of my supervision, and that the same we and correct to the best of my ledge and belief.
	Sec: 16			Sec	. 15			rveyed ared Professional Engineer Land Surveyor
0 330 660 19	0 1320 1650	1980, 2310 2	840 2000	0 1500	    1000	<u>воо</u>	Gantifi	cate No.

# RECEIVED

-

APR 13 1971 OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

ntor			Lease lise 21	Stan Silann	Well No.
KIS PIC	IFIC OIL COM	ANY. INC	State A of C	-10 32 AN 'S9	3/
Letter	Section	Township	Range	County	
	19	23 - 3	36 - E	Lea	
l Footage L	ocation of Well:		1 <b>1 6 6 5</b> 5	et from the	line
d Level Ele	feet from the ev. Producing		e and 1650 te Pool	et nom me	Dedicated Acreage;
1 Gala	Yatı		Jalmat Gee		Acres
Outline	the acreage ded	licated to the subject	ct well by colored pencil	or hachure marks on th	ie plat below.
interest If more dated by Yes If answe this for	and royalty). than one lease of y communitization ; [] No ] er is "no?' list to m if necessary.).	of different ownershi n, unitization, force- If answer is "yes," t the owners and tract	p is dedicated to the well pooling. etc? ype of consolidation descriptions which have	, have the interests of actually been consolid	ated. (Use reverse side of
No allow forced-p sion.	oooling, or otherw	signed to the well un ise)or until a non-st Order No. 3892	til all interests have been andard unit, eliminating s	uch interests, has been	amunitization, unitization, a approved by the Commis-
	1				CERTIFICATION
	1		Section 10	1 hereby	certify that the information con-
	1		I		erein is true and complete to the
			•	best of r	ny knowledge and belief.
	I				
	   +			Name	Original Signed by
	   +		 		Original Signed by Sheldon Ward
	   +     •			Name Position	Original Signed by Sheldon Ward
	 +     •   			Name Position <b>Ates</b> Company <b>Taxes</b> Date	Sheldon Ward up#rintsudent
				Name Position Atta J Company Taxat Date Date Date Date i hereb shown of notes J under m is true	Sheldon Ward uparintendent Pecific Ull Company,
				Name Position <b>Atsis</b> Company <b>Take</b> Date <b>Decent</b> <i>i</i> hereb shown of notes of under m <i>is true</i> knowled Date Surv Registered	Sheldon Ward UPATING MOUNT Pecific Ull Company, er 24, 1983 y certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me or ity supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my dge and belief.
				Name Position <b>Atsis</b> Company <b>Take</b> Date <b>Decent</b> <i>i</i> hereb shown of notes of under m <i>is true</i> knowled Date Surv Registered	Sheldon Ward UPATING MOUNT Pecific Oil Company, er 24, 1983 y certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me on y supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my dge and belief. reyed d Professional Engineer and Surveyor

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

•

.

Ŧ.

1.

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be	from the outer bound	aries of th	e Section.	d, <b>Č</b> .	<u></u>
Operator			Lease		- 1	1.10.18	Well No.
Texas Pacifi	c Oil Company	7	State	1A" A/(	<u></u>	1.67	37
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County		
F	10	23-8		E	Lea		
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:						
1650	feet from the	N line and		feet f	from the	<u>W</u>	line
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Fo	rmation	Pool	•			Dedicated Acreage: 240 Acres
3471	Yates		Jalmat (				
<ol> <li>If more the interest ar</li> <li>If more the</li> </ol>	aan one lease is nd royalty). an one lease of (		ll, outline each a dedicated to the	and iden	tify the ow	mership tl	hereof (both as to working all owners been consoli-
Yes If answer this form i No allowa	No If a is "no," list the f necessary.)	owners and tract des	of consolidation criptions which l ll interests have	have act	onsolidate	d (by con	ated. (Use reverse side of munitization, unitization, a approved by the Commis-
sion.		March 30, 1967	R-3209	U			
8100.	Approved	March J0, 1907	10-5207				
				. <u></u>	10	tained hu best of m Name Dis Position Texas Company May Date I hereby shown of notes of under m is true	CERTIFICATION certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the hy knowledge and belief.
						-	d Professional Engineer nd Surveyor
0 330 660	90 1320 1650	1980, 2310 2640 2	000 1500 1	000 .	000 0	.	

### NEW MEXICO

Gas Well Plat

### OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

	Date	October 20, 1953
Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Co.	N. M. State "A" a/c-1	37
Operator	Lease	Well No.
Name of Producing Formation	Yates Pool	Langmat

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 160

SECTION1	DTOWNSH	<u>17 23–5</u>	RANGE <u>36-E</u>
			1
	<b>₩</b> 37		
9 0	<del>**</del> 57		

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.  $\square = \square = \square$ 

Name

Position Production Foreman

Representing<u>Texas</u> Pacific Coal & Oil Co. Address Box 1688, Hobbs, New Mexico

(over)

### INSTRUCTIONS

1. Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes No  $_{\rm X}$ 

2. If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? Yes \_\_\_\_\_ No

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

